
SALUD VITAL HOSPITALARIO

Producto Nombre del plan Valor prima

Personal

Personal + 1 Adicional

Personal + 2 Adicional

Personal + 3 Adicional

Personal + 4 Adicional

Personal + 5 Adicional

Salud Vital Hospitalario

Salud Vital Hospitalario

Salud Vital Hospitalario

Salud Vital Hospitalario

Salud Vital Hospitalario

Salud Vital Hospitalario

81.800 

159.900 

234.300 

305.300 

409.000 

490.800 


